Issues & Programs for the 1% Quarter of 2024.

WDOR AM & FM program, “Today's Talkshow,” is simulcast from 10:20AM to
11AM, Monday through Friday. There are regular guests each month plus
occasional guests for special events. The audience is invited to call in with
questions or comments which are broadcast live. Callers do not have to identify
themselves.

Regular monthly guests for each of the three months included State Representative
Joel Kitchens, State Senator Andre Jacque, the Door County Historical Society,
State Trooper Logan Christel, the Door County Maritime Museum, & others.

There were a variety of guests for special events including Crossroads at Big
Creek’s Fish Tales Lecture Series, Alice in Dairyland, & the Door County
Bookmobile

When there is no guest the show is an “Open Line,” where callers are invited to
call in with questions or comments. We had 5 open lines in the three month period.

A monthly guest list for the quarter is attached.

At 11:20AM Monday through Friday we have a program called “Partyline” where
guests often appear to promote special events. The guests on Partyline are usually
featured for 10-15 minutes.

The Door County Humane Society continues to appear on the Partyline on
Tuesday of each week. We also had visits from the Door-Tran, the United Way of
Door County, Destination Sturgeon Bay, & others. A calendar with guests is
attached.

WDOR AM & FM provides 6 local newscasts a day, as well as covering local high
school sporting events regularly.

Danny Allen
Vice-President & General Manager




WDOR Talk Show January 202"#

— Monday, January 1: New Year’s Day No Program
— Tuesday, January 2: Open Line ﬂ

-~ Wednesday, January 3: Door County Historical Society
— Thursday, January 4: Sevastopol Schools
= Friday, January 5: Forefront Dermatology

- Monday, January 8: State Senator Andre Jacque
-= Tuesday, January 9: DNR Warden Chris Kratcha
— Wednesday, January 10: Open Line
— Thursday, January 11: State Trooper Logan Christel
- Friday, January 12: Door County YMCA

— Monday, January 15: State Representative Joel Kitchens
— Tuesday, January 16: United Way of Door County

—= Wednesday, January 17: Gibraltar Schools i
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— Tuesday, January 23: Sturgeon Bay Schools — SuVeRuwTenpeyt (DM AN GEL
— Wednesday, January 24: Sturgeon Bay Mayor David Ward
~— Thursday, January 25: The Ridges Sanctuary
Friday, January 26: Door County Maritime Museum
Monday, January 29: @pend-ineC o2 Hers S Moyt Holey— K ‘i\’:ﬁﬁ’ (tg
Tuesday, January 30: OpereEfre Door- Covaly Economic Developmedt (ot b
Wednesday, January-31: Open Line '




WDOR Talk Show February 202@

~ Thursday, February 1: Sevastopol Schools

— Friday, February 2: Forefront Dermatology

-— Monday, February 5: Sunshine Resources

— Tuesday, February 6: Destination Door County

— Wednesday, February 7: Door County Historical Society
— Thursday, February 8: State Trooper Logan Christel

— Friday, February 9: Door County YMCA
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— Monday, February 12: State Senator Andre Jacque — Ealksheny (xo,r oM ﬁ

— Tuesday, February 13: DNR Warden Chris Kratcha —Tony
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- Wednesday, February 14: (iieikm

— Thursday, February 15: Open Line
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-~ Monday, February 19: State Representative Joel Kitchens AT
— Tuesday, February 20: United Way of Door County
— Wednesday, February 21: Gibraltar Schools
—- Thursday, February 22: The Ridges Sanctuary
— Friday, February 23: Door County Maritime Museum
—~ Monday, February 26: Qpjeniline JTohg Sawyer~ D Booic Moplic_ i

= Tuesday, February 27: Sturgeon Bay Schools
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WDOR Talk Show March 202%

— Friday, March 1: Forefront Dermatology -T3R. Jiawe TeQ LeR

~—- Monday, March 4: Brashiae

OUpen Ling ¢

- Tuesday, March 5: Destination Door County
- Wednesday, March 6: Door County Historical Society
= Thursday, March 7: Sevastopol Schools

-== Friday, March 8: Door County YMCA
— Monday, March 11: State Senator Andre Jacque — BT - SESTIvE Fo *Ealleshtin@ m‘;c\“!\'m“h
—~ Tuesday, March 12: DNR Warden Chris Kratcha

— Wednesday, March 13: Crossroads Fish Tales Lecture — Coggin Herringa & Mark Holey ‘ 200~
= Thursday, March 14: State Trooper Logan Christel Mﬂcﬁ
- Friday, March 15: Door County Day -- jAM\E COLE = PlrobrA M m;:m 6V sgppee
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—— Monday, March 18: State Representative Joel Kitchens — en&iL Gu2sTWGNS = 4o lslow, € f‘) o

— Tuesday, March 19: United Way of Door County o
- Wednesday, March 20: Gibraltar Schools

~ Thursday, March 21: @pedding Sunciane Pocovroes

-= Friday, March 22: Door County Maritime Museum

— Monday, March 25: Southern Door Schools — NN Y Ha £WiPes, el oeh 2
- Tuesday, March 26:
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=== Wednesday, March 27: Sturgeon Bay Mayor David Ward w AR
— Thursday, March 28: The Ridges Sanctuary — )iz of FRO6 QNN G - AN N fostelR
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Friday, March 29: OpEmime N+ Sia
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